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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.
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$100 - $150

Set of eight Waterford cut crystal
tumblers, height 3 1/8in.

406 Set of eight Waterford cut crystal
desserts, height 4 inches.

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

407 Coloured limited edition print signed
John Benn, numbered 6/12,
"Asleep".

$20 - $30

$75 - $100

408 Teak side cabinets with tambor
doors, glazed shelf and mirror.

$150 - $250

403 Set of eight Waterford cut crystal
water glasses, height 4 1/2in.

409 Art pottery pitcher.
$20 - $30

$100 - $150

410 Pressed glass circular hanging
ceiling fixture with crystal drops,
diameter 15 in.

$25 - $50

401 

411 Late Flemish style tapestry.
$150 - $250

404 Set of eight Waterford cut crystal
"Hoch" glasses, height 7 1/4in.

412 Group of six Oriental larger glazed
ceramic "mud" figures

$50 - $75

$100 - $150

413 Art pottery bowl signed with
cartouche, diameter 9 1/2 inches.

$15 - $30

Set of eight Waterford cut crystal
sherry glasses, height 5 1/8in.

414 German art pottery candle holder
with handle.

$10 - $15

402 

405 Set of seven Waterford cut crystal
wine glasses, height 7 inches. $75 - $125

Art pottery painted tee-pee shaped
teapot.

420 Nine art pottery vases.
$50 - $75

$25 - $50

421 Danish teak draw leaf dining room
table with two chairs.

$75 - $125

$25 - $50

422 Gouda "Flora Plateel" decorated
vase-1043 Lente, height 8 1/2in.

$50 - $75

417 Two Kosta art glass coloured vases
signed V. Lindstand, heights 9" & 6
1/2".

423 Group of sixteen Oriental glazed
ceramic "mud" figures.

$50 - $75

$50 - $100

424 Oriental lacquered two handled tray
with an Oriental lacquered tea set.

$30 - $50

415 

425 Pair of brass and glass two branch
wall sconces with glass drops.

$100 - $150

418 Art Deco pottery teapot with cossie.

426 Danish teak china hutch.
$50 - $100

$20 - $30

427 Watercolour wash signed M.Filer w.
dedication, 7 1/8in. x 11in., "Pigeon
Preening".

$30 - $50

Lot of Gentleman's leather cased
travel accessories.

428 Oil painting on canvas signed
Gordon H.Kerr 1974, 24in. x 24in.,
"Medallion".

$25 - $50

416 

419 Danish teak office hutch.
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434 Two Vogue mirrors.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

435 Mid Twentieth century teak based
floor lamp.

$25 - $50

$50 - $100

436 Six art pottery vases.
$25 - $50

431 Pair of upholstered teak armchairs
with cushions.

437 Teak coffee table.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

438 Danish teak side table.
$20 - $30

429 

439 Pair of KEF speakers.
$25 - $50

432 Lot of busts.

440 Framed drawing by Vicky Husband d.
1966, "Nude".

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

441 Teak stereo unit.
$25 - $50

Col.ltd.ed.print indistinctly signed
numb.19/125, 19" x 14 3/4","Portrait
of a Young Girl w.Flowers"

442 Three art pottery vases.
$25 - $50

430 

433 

443 Two watercolours signed Husband,
;ated '70 & '73, "Coastal Scene" &
"Family".

$25 - $50

Danish teak wall unit.

444 Two watercolours signed Husband
'64, 9 1/4"x6 1/2" & 5 1/4" x 8",
"Chef" and "Street Front".

$50 - $75

$50 - $100

Framed silkscreen signed A. E.
Thorne, "Bucolic Spring".

Teak double pedestal desk,
Tibergaard, Denmark.

450 Teak side table.
$50 - $100

$200 - $300

451 Teak cabinet.
$50 - $100

$30 - $50

452 Royal Staffordshire china large floral
still life, height 8 inches.

$50 - $75

447 Art pottery table lamp with shade,
overall height with shade 34in.

453 Azarbijan runner, approx. 8'10" x
3'7".

$50 - $100

$20 - $30

454 Painted and decorated metalwork
box signed on bottom Michaela
Feyer.

$25 - $50

445 

455 Teak drinks cart.
$25 - $50

448 Set of six Waterford cut crystal
tumblers.

456 Pair of brass and irons decorated
with jousting knights.

$30 - $50

$75 - $100

457 Sir Thomas rubbing, 5'.
$50 - $75

Poole art pottery shallow bowl,
diameter 12 3/4 inches.

458 Three large petrified rocks.
$50 - $75

446 

449 

459 Unique Proof coloured print signed
Robert Amos '89, "Gate of
Harmonius Interest-Victoria".

$50 - $75

Set of five Waterford cut crystal
sherry glasses.

$50 - $75



464 Teak sideboard.
$200 - $300

Art pottery vase signed with
monogram (O.Osborne). height 8
inches.

465 Chrome and leather "Wassilly" chair
designed by Marcel Breuer.

$100 - $150

$25 - $50

466 Oil painting on canvas signed
George H.Kerr 1974, 39in. x 39in.,
"Abstract-Orange".

$50 - $100

$250 - $350

467 China dinner service.
$50 - $100

462 Four art pottery vases.

468 Unframed screen print indistinctly
signed dated 1968, 8 1/2 x 9 inches,
"Abstract".

$50 - $100

$25 - $50

469 Modern mahogany finish dining table
with six chairs.

$300 - $400

460 

470 Brown & beige modern carpet,
approx. 9'x 6', made in Nepal.

$300 - $500

463 Art pottery shaped pot stamped
Robin Hopper, height 10 inches.

471 Lot of Wedgwood matching china
with Susie Cooper design-Blue
Anemone pattern.

$100 - $150

$50 - $75

472 Cast aluminum enamel top pedestal
table signed Mygge- France & Son
circa 1960.

$300 - $500

Danish modern teak dining table with
six chairs.

461 

473 

476 Decorated ceramic cube shaped
sculpture, height 7 1/2in.

$30 - $50

Modern glass and marble coffee
table.

474 

Lot # 477
477 Two Walt Disney "cels" used in the

1973 feature Robin Hood-"Friar Tuck
an Otto", 12" x 15".

$300 - $500

Austrian decorated china part tea
service.

478 Tear drop glass coffee table.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

479 Black and white photograph, "Nudes
Bathing".

$15 - $30

$100 - $200

480 Group of sketches signed Jan Thorn.
$50 - $100

475 Pair of chrome and leather Wassily
B3 armchairs designed by Marcel
Breuer, C. 1980.

481 Glass and marble coffee table.
$100 - $200

$400 - $600

$500 - $800

Lot # 765

Lot # 766
766 Bronze and ivory statue marked A.

Carrier-Belleuse, 20" in height,
"Liseuse".

$2,500 - $3,500

765 Two hand painted ceramic base table
lamps.



752 

755 Owl-form caster with glass eyes, ht. 3
1/2 inches.

$25 - $50

Circular miniature painting of a
gentleman on "ivorette" in a period
gilt ribbon frame.

753 

756 Pair of Chelsea style painted and gilt
decorated art glass vases, height 14
1/2in.

$125 - $175

Miniature of a young lady in a blue
dress on "ivorette" in a period frame.

757 19th. cen. American Johnson &
Tobey silver ladle, length 13 inches,

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

758 Pair of porcelain figurines,
"Blindfold", 12" in height.

$75 - $125

$125 - $175

Lot # 759
759 Pencil drawing signed Zorn,7 1/2"x 4

1/2", "Nude Study-Modellstude".
$500 - $750

754 Oval miniature of a gentleman on
"ivorette" in a period frame.

760 Pair of contemporary upholstered
loveseats and a matching armchair.

$500 - $1,000

$50 - $100

$400 - $600

$200 - $300

763 Chinese hardwood marble inset side
table.

$150 - $250

761 

Lot # 764
764 Oak Arts & Crafts leaded glass

stacking bookcase. .
$300 - $500

Pair of faux finish tile inset wrought
iron side tables.

762 Edwardian inlaid mahogany curio
cabinet.

Lot # 482

486 Coloured woodblock signed Grete
Ritter, 15 1/2 in. x 25 in.,num.2/15
"Toy Train".

$50 - $75

483 

487 Teak hutch.
$50 - $100

Teak dining table.

488 Four vases and a dish including
Tunstall.

$25 - $50

$150 - $250

489 Oval gilt framed mirror.
$50 - $100

482 Acrylic triptych signed C.M.
Thomson, '87, (Carol Thompson),
"Orange and Red Chromis".

490 Decorative figurine.
$20 - $30

484 Danish tile inset teak side table.

491 Teak low boy credenza.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

492 Murano type art glass lamp.
$25 - $50

$150 - $250

493 Upright sewing kit.
$50 - $100

485 Mid 20th century arborite and woven
plastic side table.

494 Two panel on panel by Rolf Harris,
signed.

$50 - $100

$25 - $50

$100 - $150

Two modern upholstered urethane
modular chairs.

496 

499 Large abstract painting.
$10 - $100

Three matted black and white
photographs and a coloured photo
signed D'Estrube.

500 Set of five brass wall sconces with
crystal drops.

$100 - $150

$25 - $50

501 Parquetry inlaid coffee table.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

502 Hamadan runner, approx. 12'11" x
3'4".

$50 - $100

497 Chandelier with spherical drops.

503 Giltwood framed tri - part dresser
mirror.

$100 - $300

$50 - $75

504 Limoges ceramic wine cooler,
diameter 7 1/2 inches.

$30 - $50

495 

505 Limited edition lithograph after Raul
Dufy signed Elmyr (de Hory), 32/175,
"Les Regates".

$150 - $30

498 Pastel signed Albert Schmidt, 12
1/2"x 19", "The Nude".



$150 - $300

Lot # 506

Lot # 507
507 Ltd.ed. lithograph after Kees Van

Dongen signed Elmyr (de Hory),
num. 32/175, "Portrait".

$150 - $300

506 Ltd.ed. lithograph after Raoul Dufy,
signed Elmyr (de Hory), 32/175,
"L'Orchestre".

508 Limited edition lithograph after Leger
signed Elmyr (de Hory), 32/175,
"Composition".

$150 - $300

Lot # 508

$150 - $250

742 19th century Royal Doulton
decorated ceramic vase, height 9 1/2
inches.

Lot # 744
744 Decorated metal slag glass studio

table lamp signed on base "Sale M.
Bros", height 24 inches.

$1,000 - $1,500

$150 - $250

745 Louis XVI style carved beech wood
upholstered berger.

$250 - $500

Lot # 742

746 Lavar Kerman carpet, circa 1900.
$100 - $300

743 Edwardian oak parlour table.

$100 - $150

Lot # 749
749 Sterling silver and leather cased

pocket barometer, James Aitchison,
Edinburgh.

$150 - $250

747 

750 Art glass decorated bowl signed
Lalique- France, diameter 9 1/8in.,
(chip on rim).

$50 - $100

Late 19th./early 20th. century
hanging light fixture with painted
glass shade.

748 

Lot # 751
751 Art glass decorated bowl signed

Lalique-France, diameter 9 1/8 in.
$200 - $300

Jewelry case with silver plated
mounts and a small lot of hat pins.

$50 - $75



$100 - $200

Turned alabaster pedestal.

728 Pierced cast iron panel, 12 x 12
inches, "Farm Workers".

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

729 Pierced cast iron panel, 12 x 12
inches, "Iron Workers".

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

730 East Lake hall mirror.
$150 - $250

725 Late 19th. century rosewood side
cabinet.

731 Pair of gilt metal electrified wall
sconces with crystal drops.

$50 - $75

$100 - $150

732 Pair of two branch sconces.
$25 - $50

723 

733 Continental "Delft" style tin glazed
painted wall charger, diameter 16 1/2
in.

$50 - $100

726 Art Nouveau pierced enamel
decorated metal dresser frame w.b/w
photo of lady & gentleman.

734 Italian style carved and pierced gilt
framed mirror.

$150 - $300

$50 - $75

735 19th. century coloured print after
J.Reynolds in a rosewood frame,
"Mrs.Robinson".

$20 - $30

Mahogany chair.

736 Art Nouveau bronze patinated figured
plaque.

$100 - $150

724 

727 Pierced cast iron panel, 12 x 12
inches, "Steel Workers".

$250 - $350

$75 - $125

739 Brass pierced expandable book slide.
$25 - $50

737 

740 Brass pierced foliate letter holder.
$25 - $50

Limited edition print signed J.
Shadbolt numbered 7/150,
"Woodland Scene after Emily Carr".

Lot # 738

741 Pair of walnut and rosewood sliding
bookends, 13 1/2".

$50 - $75

738 Coloured limited edition print signed
Dali, numbered 92/250, "Crowd with
Apparation".

509 Limited edition lithograph after
Modigliani signed Elmyr (de Hory)
32/175,"Portrait en Bleu".

$150 - $300

Lot # 509

Lot # 511
511 Limited edition lithograph signed

Elmyr (de Hory), numbered 32/175,
"Etude".

$150 - $300

510 Ltd.ed. lithograph after Matisse
signed Elmyr (de
Hory),32/175,"Femme dans les
Feuillages".

512 Eleven piece black lacquered dining
room suite.

$300 - $500

$150 - $300

513 Hutschenieuther china dinner ware
set approx. 141 pieces.

$700 - $900

Lot # 510



518 Carnival glass vase, signed on base
N within circle (Northwood), height 9
1/2 inches.

$30 - $50

Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern
china cat figure.

519 Royal Winton china plate,
"Summerset" pattern.

$20 - $30

$30 - $60

520 Cut crystal bowl.
$10 - $20

$30 - $60

521 German .800 silver flatware set,
approx. 94pcs.

$800 - $1,200

516 Royal Crown Derby china Blue Jay.

522 Large gilt and silver decorated curio
cabinet.

$400 - $600

$30 - $50

523 Four oil paintings on board signed
Peter Oliver, "Birds".

$50 - $100

514 

524 Set of fourteen etched wine glasses
with green stems.

$100 - $150

517 Nippon china painted two handled
vase, height 6 inches.

525 Watercolour signed E.B. Reynolds,
18in. x 21 1/2in., "Street Scene".

$50 - $100

$15 - $30

526 Three piece Art Deco bedroom suite.
$250 - $350

Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern
china bear figure.

515 

528 Ltd.ed. lithograph after Picasso
signed Elmyr (de Hory), 32/175,
"Danseuses Nues".

$150 - $300

$25 - $50

Lot # 529
529 Ltd.ed. lithograph after Modigliani

signed Elmyr (de Hory), 32/175,
"Portrait".

$150 - $300

527 

530 Pastel signed (Joan) Balzar, 24 1/2
in. x 37 in., "Still Life-Fruit".

$100 - $150

Partial tea service by Dresden.

Lot # 528

$100 - $200

Oak occasional table with brass and
glass paw castors.

707 

710 Chinese good quality enamel and slip
decorated vase, height 24 in.,
(repaired).

$150 - $300

Large terra-cotta vessel with scrolled
handles.

711 Oak side table.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

712 Pair of Impruneta terra-cotta cone
shaped finials, height 13 inches.

$50 - $75

$75 - $125

713 Unusual Art metal door stop in the
shape of a lady's shoe.

$25 - $50

708 Carved and upholstered beechwood
framed armchair.

714 Art Nouveau copper figured stand,
height 6 inches.

$30 - $50

$200 - $300

715 Set of four ceramic cameo style
decorated dishes.

$30 - $60

706 

716 Worcester satin glaze china bowl
with silver plate rim, dia. 9 in.

$30 - $60

709 Azarbijan runner, approx. 9'5" x 3'9".

$100 - $300

717 Limited edition lithograph after Paul
Signac signed Elmyr (de Hory),
32/175,"Bords de Riviere".

719 Limited edition lithograph signed
Elmyr (de Hory), numbered 32/175,
"Portrait Souvenir".

$150 - $300

$150 - $300

720 Early 20th. century mahogany
finished side table.

$25 - $50

Lot # 717

721 Brass Hearth surround.
$25 - $50

Lot # 718

722 Carved mahogany solid seat side
chair.

$50 - $100

718 Print on canvas unsigned, 21 1/2" x
29", "Venis Mit Capido".



Pastel on board Halfred A. Tygessen,
15 20 in. "Danish Boat".

$200 - $300

694 

697 Two silver gilt metal floor lamps with
hand made shades.

$200 - $400

Late 19th. century oak chair.

695 

698 Upholstered wing-backed armchair.
$50 - $100

Oak hall stand with mirrored top.

Lot # 699
699 Limited edition lithograph after Paul

Cezzane signed Elmyr(de Hory),
38/175, "Arbres".

$150 - $300

$200 - $300

700 Arts & Crafts Hand beaten copper
framed oval mirror, 27" x 21".

$125 - $175

$50 - $75

696 

$50 - $100

701 Ltd.ed. lithograph after Henri Matisse
signed Elmyr (de Hory), 32/175,
"Odalisque".

703 Arts and Crafts style leaded glass
stacking bookcase.

$300 - $500

$150 - $300

704 Mission oak rocker.
$75 - $125

Lot # 701

Lot # 705
705 Tiffany style lamp with coloured art

glass leaded shade and bronze base,
ht. 30 inches.

$300 - $500

702 Large silver plated presentation rose
bowl, diameter 12 inches.

$25 - $50

Vanity with mirror and upholstered
seat with bed stead.

532 

535 Royal Worcester china shell shaped
dish, length 3 1/8in.

$20 - $30

Central Persian hand knotted rug,
"Mori Kerman" with appraisal and
receipt.

536 Pair of American silver plated
pheasant ornaments.

$15 - $30

$300 - $500

537 Folk Art carved and painted wooden
panel of a hunter with his dog, height
15 inches.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

538 Bohemian coloured glass decanter
with stopper and five glasses.

$30 - $50

533 Walnut wardrobe.

539 Pair of Canadian Silver Co. Ltd.
tankards.

$25 - $50

$200 - $300

540 Azarbijan runner, approx. 8'3" x 2'9".
$50 - $100

531 

541 Lot of nephrite jewelry.
$25 - $50

534 Three piece Sheffield plated horn
handled carving set.

542 

545 Sterling silver and enamel bracelet.
$10 - $20

Lot of silver jewelry.

Lot # 543

546 Pendant watch on chain.
$25 - $50

543 

547 14kt tri-colour gold ring.
$250 - $400

Invar .750(18 Kt.) gold Art Deco
pocketwatch with chain.

548 Amber necklace, length 12 1/2 in.
$50 - $75

$300 - $400

549 18kt gold and stainless Rolex
wristwatch.

$2,000 - $3,000

$25 - $50

550 18 kt. white gold diamond tanzanite &
hand cut quartz necklace des. by
Hede Walter Schnelle.

$3,500 - $4,000

544 18kt yellow gold ruby and diamond
ring with pendent.

551 24kt yellow gold ring.
$500 - $700

$600 - $800



14kt yellow gold and diamond 7"
tennis bracelet, 2.5 ct. total weight.

557 Indian embroidered framed panel.
$25 - $50

$800 - $1,200

558 Limoges china dresser box.
$25 - $50

$700 - $900

559 German leather cased desk set and
a small pierced brass letter rack.

$25 - $50

554 Pair of painted Louis XVI style
loveseats.

560 Yellow Oriental lamp with shade.
$40 - $60

$800 - $1,200

561 Stickley cross banded mahogany
side table.

$50 - $100

552 

562 Early 20th. century change purse
with hallmarked silver mounts,
Birmingham, 1906.

$20 - $30

555 Unusual snake skin walking stick.

563 Oil painting on canvas signed L.
Urquhart, "Still Life"".

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

564 Lot of brass.
$10 - $20

24" Matinee length strand of 7.5-
8mm cultured salt water Akayo
pearls with 18k clasp.

565 Etching signed Alexander MacNeil,
"Bothwell".

$15 - $30

553 

556 

566 Chinese decorated silk over tunic.
$25 - $50

Walking stick with decorated silver
top.

$25 - $50 $25 - $50

Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern
plate, dia 10 1/2 inches.

572 Set of eight Bohemian cut crystal
stem glasses with green flashing.

$75 - $125

$25 - $50

573 19th. century LeBlond coloured print,
"Tubular Bridge".

$15 - $30

$300 - $500

574 Walnut double pedestal executive
desk.

$150 - $300

569 Ladies elaborately beaded evening
bag, circa 1930's.

575 Oak office chair.
$50 - $100

$30 - $50

576 Walnut cased General Electric floor
model stereo with turntable.

$75 - $125

567 

577 Two cane backed Louis XV style tub
chairs.

$150 - $300

570 Set of six Bohemian coloured cut
crystal stem glasses.

578 Lot of crocheted linen table mats, etc.
$50 - $100

$75 - $125

579 Large silver plated fowl cover, length
16 1/8 inches.

$75 - $100

Pair of celadon ceramic table lamps
with silk shades, overall height 39
inches.

580 Silver plated fowl cover, length 12
inches.

$50 - $75

568 

571 Five German modern wine glasses.

$50 - $100

Bridge lamp.

674 

677 Art Deco walnut cased mantel clock
with presentation plaque dated 1935.

$30 - $50

Art Deco walnut veneer side table.

678 Ceramic "Faience" style wall plate,
diameter 12 inches.

$20 - $30

$25 - $50

679 Red glass pewter mounted owl motif
vase, height 10 inches.

$100 - $200

$25 - $50

680 Asian carved ivory calling card case,
length 4 1/4 inches.

$75 - $125

675 Vintage black beaded "flapper"
dress.

681 Carved ivory covered box, ht 4".
$100 - $150

$50 - $100

682 Sterling silver trumpet vase,
Birmingham c.1907, ht. 5 inches.

$25 - $50

673 

683 Hand painted and decorated Sevres
style oval enamel miniature in oval
frame, l.3".

$50 - $100

676 Hamadan runner, approx. 10'8" x 3'
3".

$200 - $300

687 Set of three brass bells, 11 1/2".
$40 - $60

Lot # 684

688 Bronze patinated white metal figure
of an elephant, ht 4 1/2 inches.

$30 - $50

685 

689 Pair of silver overlay green glass
bottles, ht. 5 1/2 inches.

$25 - $50

Pair of candlesticks.

690 Phoenix coloured art glass vase,
height 10 3/4 in.

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

691 French "Lalique" style flower and leaf
decorated art glass bowl, diameter
12 1/2 inches.

$50 - $100

684 Hand enameled coloured glass vase,
Henrik Giergl, Budapest.

692 Pair of Wood & Sons "Delph" pattern
china bowls & a Wedgwood
ironstone plate.

$15 - $30

686 Victorian gilt oval frame, 9 3/4" high.

693 Barley twist standing lamp.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100



Two Carlton Ware china "Vert
Royale" china cream jugs.

651 

654 Two glass lamps.
$20 - $30

Cased three piece enameled dresser
set.

655 Pair of coloured glass demi-tasse
with silver deposit decoration.

$20 - $30

$25 - $50

656 German cast iron relief panel initialed
MH, Buderus foundary mark, 16 x 10
inches,"The Mine"

$75 - $125

$15 - $30

657 Art Deco style humidor, 6 inches in
height.

$50 - $100

652 Knechtel walnut china cabinet.

658 Pearl maple sideboard.
$200 - $300

$150 - $250

659 Torchere floor lamp.
$25 - $50

650 

660 Pair of late 19th. century decorated
metalwork plaques, 4 3/4in. x 6 3/4in.

$30 - $60

653 Charcoal and coloured drawing
signed F.(Flemming) Jorgensen, 26"
x 40", "Spanish Garden No.3"

661 Art Deco chrome electrified ashtray
stand.

$75 - $125

$100 - $150

665 Art Deco chrome ram decorated
radio lamp, 11 1/2".

$40 - $60

Lot # 662

666 Oval coffee table.
$50 - $75

663 

667 Set of four china dishes in graduating
sizes by H & K Tunstall, diameter 6
1/2in.

$30 - $50

Leather and flat steel tub chair.

668 Beswick palm decorated Deco vase,
#1064, 11 1/4".

$100 - $150

$75 - $125

669 Azarbijan runner, approx. 11' x 4'4"
$50 - $100

662 Coloured lithograph-plate design
signed Picasso '49, 10 1/2in. x 14in.

670 Late 19th. century upholstered oak
chair.

$20 - $30

664 Art Deco walnut veneer pedestal
table.

671 Royal Winton china Grimwades china
lustre vase, height 8 inches.

$30 - $50

$50 - $75

672 Pair of Art Deco walnut veneer side
tables.

$25 - $50

$300 - $500

Royal Doulton Flambe trees bowl
signed Noke and Allen.

586 Group of Mason's transfer print
china.

$100 - $200

$500 - $600

587 Oak extending dining table.
$200 - $300

$10 - $20

588 Side table with lyre-form supports
made by Coombs Furniture Co.

$50 - $75

583 Amber elephant, length 7 in.

589 Floor model record player and AM/
FM radio by Telefunken.

$5 - $10

$75 - $125

590 Carlton Ware decorated china bowl,
diameter 10 1/8 in.

$50 - $75

581 

591 Carlton Ware china lustre butterfly
decorated bowl, diameter 12 inches.

$100 - $200

584 Dresden china basket.

592 Bentwood side chair.
$15 - $25

$25 - $50

593 McCoy art pottery celadon glazed
jardiniere, diameter 9 inches.

$100 - $200

Asian miniature lacquered chest of
drawers.

594 Crosley Art Deco walnut cased
mantel radio with four bands.

$30 - $50

582 

585 

595 Art metal figure of a standing man
with pails on a stone base, height 9
1/2 in.

$50 - $75

Royal Winton china individual tea
service- "Sweet Pea" pattern.

$150 - $200
$150 - $250

Chinese gold ground carpet with
Greek key border, approx. 19' x 12'.

601 Victorian silver napkin ring and
another hallmarked silver napkin ring.

$30 - $50

$300 - $500

602 Cut glass dresser bottle with sterling
top.

$25 - $50

$100 - $150

603 Pair of Continental .835 silver
candleholders, height 3 inches.

$50 - $75

598 Silver dresser set and pieces.

604 Three piece Art Deco hallmarked
silver dresser set, London: 1936.

$30 - $50

$75 - $125

605 Hallmarked silver cream jug.
$50 - $75

596 

606 Two continental silver wine stoppers
with another.

$25 - $50

599 Set of twelve Birks sterling silver
coasters.

607 Lot of Continental silver plated
ornamental serving spoons.

$30 - $60

$50 - $75

608 Four piece Birks sterling silver
condiment set.

$50 - $75

Art Deco walnut buffet.

609 Pair of sterling silver candle holders
with glass domes, overall height 10
1/2 in.

$75 - $125

597 

600 Small lot of Continental .800 silver
serving pieces with rose decoration,
approx. 16 pieces.



610 

613 Mahogany upholstered side chair.
$25 - $50

Two sets of six cased butter
spreaders with hallmarked silver
handles.

611 

614 Late 19th. cen.large mirrored back
buffet.

$500 - $700

Sterling silver photo frame, 5" x 7".

615 Arts & Crafts oak hallstand.
$150 - $250

$50 - $75

Lot # 616
616 Limited edition lithograph after

Vlammick signed Elmyr (de Hory),
numb.32/175, "Le Villiage"

$150 - $300

$50 - $75

617 Moorcroft art pottery vase,
pomegranite pattern, height 6 1/2
inches.

$75 - $100

612 Plant stand.

618 Moorcroft art pottery bowl with floral
decoration, diameter 7 1/8 inches.

$100 - $150

$50 - $75

622 Moorcroft art pottery vase, height 4
inches.

$50 - $75

Moorcroft art pottery vase-blue with
floral design, height 3 1/2 inches.

Lot # 620

623 Moorcroft art pottery plate with floral
decoration, diameter 10 inches.

$100 - $150

620 

624 Moorcroft art pottery plate.
$50 - $100

Good quality Moorcroft art pottery
bowl with orchid pattern, diameter 10
inches.

625 German .800 silver Art Deco flatware
service with canteen, approx. 86
pieces.

$1,250 - $1,750

$300 - $500

626 Watercolour signed Freda Wolfe,
"Tree Blossoms".

$30 - $60

$50 - $75

627 Hepplewhite style mahogany framed
mirror.

$50 - $100

621 Moorcroft art pottery oval shaped
dish with floral decoration, length 9
inches.

628 Group of five pewter ink wells.
$25 - $50

$75 - $100

629 Art Deco ceramic jardiniere.
$20 - $30

619 

633 Wicker side chair.
$25 - $50

Victorian oak hall table.

631 

634 Art glass decorated plate signed
Lalique-France, diameter 9 1/8
inches.

$100 - $150

Art pottery blue glazed vase signed
with cartouche block (Wayne Ngan),
height 9 inches.

635 Silver plated pierced floral decorated
belt, length 26 in.

$25 - $50

$75 - $100

636 Sterling silver dish, Charles Boyton
London 1934, dia. 3 3/4 inches.

$50 - $75

$200 - $300

637 Oak occasional table.
$50 - $100

632 Oak side chair.

638 Unsigned oil painting on panel
"Peacocks".

$75 - $100

$20 - $30

639 Late 19th. century upholstered beech
wood side chair.

$20 - $30

630 

$150 - $300

643 Pair of early 20th. century decorated
brass candlesticks, height 13 3/4in.

$30 - $50

Lot # 640

644 Simulated oak buffet.
$300 - $500

641 

645 Chinese Art Deco carpet.
$250 - $500

American Shawnee art pottery green
glazed bowl, diameter 6 1/2in.

646 Oak hall stand with drawer.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

647 Copper pitcher.
$10 - $20

640 Ltd.ed. lithograph after Picasso
signed Elmyr (de Hory), 32/175, "Le
Rapt".

648 Tunstall china two handled vase.
$10 - $20

642 Art metal table lamp with leaded
coloured glass shade, height 21 1/2
in.

649 Giraffe figurine, Studio Szeiler
England, c.1957, ht. 8 1/2 inches.

$40 - $60

$75 - $125


